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MMAI Enrollments—November 2024 

County 
Aetna Better 
Health 

Blue Cross/ 
Blue Shield   
of Illinois 

Humana 
Health Plan 

Meridian 
Health Plan 

Molina 
Healthcare County Total 

Adams 132  51  19  133  216  551 

Alexander 40  11  25  *  16  92 

Bond 15  *  7  12  43  77 

Boone 83  22  64  51  75  295 

Brown *  *  *  7  9  16 

Bureau 84  8  32  35  83  242 

Calhoun 13  *  *  6  16  35 

Carroll 14  *  13  78  23  128 

Cass 9  13  19  19  39  99 

Champaign 76  15  40  136  1043  1310 

Christian 32  22  28  25  92  199 

Clark 33  *  18  21  45  117 

Clay 22  *  13  8  21  64 

Clinton 6  *  15  9  56  86 

Coles 90  47  45  132  177  491 

Cook 6342  12261  6395  7667  2182  34847 

Crawford 11  *  9  *  10  30 

Cumberland 11  *  10  12  24  57 

DeWitt 14  *  *  *  83  97 

Dekalb 54  157  124  42  15  392 

Douglas 19  7  *  25  61  112 

DuPage 586  1778  1028  481  158  4031 

Edgar 15  23  42  16  78  174 

Edwards *  7  7  *  16  30 

Effingham 36  14  8  23  77  158 

Fayette 27  18  17  31  41  134 

Ford 12    7  11  77  107 

Franklin 145  41  102  23  157  468 

Fulton 104  24  63  29  138  358 

Gallatin 12  *  *  *  27  39 

Greene 29  13  23  13  29  107 

Grundy 30  45  34  54  16  179 

Hamilton 23  *  12  13  26  74 

Hancock 16  *  7  17  25  65 
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MMAI Enrollments— November (continued) 

County 
Aetna Better 
Health 

Blue Cross/
Blue Shield   
of Illinois 

Humana 
Health Plan 

Meridian 
Health Plan 

Molina 
Healthcare County Total 

Hardin 7  *  6  *  8  21 

Henderson 6  *  6  *  14  26 

Henry 87  27  54  35  51  254 

Iroquois 55  29  48  46  103  281 

Jackson 153  71  121  27  156  528 

Jasper 7  6  9  *  18  40 

Jefferson 67  22  45  44  79  257 

Jersey 25  8  15  9  24  81 

JoDaviess 7  6  *  14  33  60 

Johnson 32  18  20  8  22  100 

Kane 428  1091  485  535  159  2698 

Kankakee 261  471  166  122  17  1037 

Kendall 44  78  108  44  27  301 

Knox 58  9  47  53  347  514 

LaSalle 278  61  188  127  214  868 

Lake 374  1133  990  577  *  3074 

Lawrence 17  *  15  *  36  68 

Lee 65  27  45  49  63  249 

Livingston 74  21  66  50  82  293 

Logan 27  16  18  18  44  123 

Macon 160  31  61  59  618  929 

Macoupin 79  23  38  57  90  287 

Madison 251  28  150  284  375  1088 

Marion 30  *  34  33  70  167 

Marshall 28  *  15  9  24  76 

Mason 27  12  21  8  34  102 

Massac 28  33  31  9  11  112 

McDonough 58  *  62  39  56  215 

McHenry 142  245  238  135  88  848 

McLean 69  23  87  46  689  914 

Menard 12  *  *  9  20  41 

Mercer 29  *  11  13  21  74 

Monroe 12  *  10  *  10  32 

Montgomery 29  23  19  19  74  164 
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MMAI Enrollments— November 2024 (continued) 

County 
Aetna Better 
Health 

Blue Cross/ 
Blue Shield  
of Illinois 

Humana 
Health Plan 

Meridian 
Health Plan 

Molina 
Healthcare County Total 

Morgan 39  84  45  81  53  302 

Moultrie 8  6  11  8  23  56 

Ogle 75  34  56  53  68  286 

Peoria 152  30  156  205  1045  1588 

Perry 31  12  24  10  32  109 

Piatt 13  *  *  *  46  59 

Pike 30  18  13  33  39  133 

Pope 9  *  6  *  7  22 

Pulaski 18  10  19  *  29  76 

Putnam 8  *  *  *  7  15 

Randolph 26  26  15  7  67  141 

Richland 16  7  12  35  72  142 

RockIsland 299  87  *  123  193  702 

Saline 76  26  78  34  104  318 

Sangamon 184  90  130  90  461  955 

Schuyler 7  *  *  *  11  18 

Scott 7  *  *  9  6  22 

Shelby 22  *  22  10  46  100 

StClair 243  25  191  276  401  1136 

Stark 10  *  *  *  13  23 

Stephenson 45  *  32  224  100  401 

Tazewell 78  10  98  92  568  846 

Union 63  29  58  21  49  220 

Vermilion 68  8  36  78  736  926 

Wabash 26  20  9  7  7  69 

Warren 47  *  22  21  43  133 

Washington *  *  *  *  7  7 

Wayne 14  16  31  8  24  93 

White 23  13  34  16  35  121 

Whiteside 101  17  77  94  141  430 

Will 447  1033  559  519  162  2720 

Williamson 168  132  222  11  238  771 

Winnebago 515  98  458  293  464  1828 

Woodford 26  10  32  17  68  153 

Grand Total 14055  19930  13901  13982  14236  76104 
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HealthChoice of Illinois — November 2024 

County 
Aetna Better 
Health‡‡ 

Blue Cross/ 
Blue Shield 
of Illinois 

Meridian 
Health Plan 

Molina 
Healthcare CountyCare County Total 

Cook 110,544  334,811  258,816  83,622  416,799  1,212,679 

       

Adams 1,802  2,655  6,765  1,822    13,541 

Alexander 584  441  696  124    1,885 

Bond 532  369  817  828    2,646 

Boone 2,420  1,979  3,619  1,646    9,813 

Brown 134  194  329  95    779 

Bureau 1,643  1,060  2,377  717    5,902 

Calhoun 184  201  246  235    893 

Carroll 390  356  1,262  262    2,315 

Cass 882  814  1,070  342    3,180 

Champaign 5,731  3,500  10,833  15,945    36,788 

Christian 1,054  2,074  2,309  768    6,425 

Clark 1,205  550  1,164  213    3,216 

Clay 951  697  891  292    2,903 

Clinton 551  506  1,175  1,596    3,945 

Coles 2,946  2,275  4,083  1,774    11,314 

Crawford 1,445  318  1,179  521    3,576 

Cumberland 607  445  568  171    1,851 

DeWitt 703  328  562  1,077    2,768 

Dekalb 1,824  5,432  9,255  1,118    17,858 

Douglas 748  481  1,262  755    3,323 

DuPage 12,470  65,435  29,695  7,064    115,145 

Edgar 1,152  713  1,494  602    4,044 

Edwards 392  250  318  110    1,095 

Effingham 1,682  1,473  1,351  616    5,294 

Fayette 1,221  920  1,436  621    4,428 

Ford 421  411  484  1,134    2,519 

Franklin 2,921  1,864  4,096  1,527    10,706 

Fulton 1,303  1,020  1,606  2,341    6,466 

Gallatin 468  261  458  97    1,324 

Greene 573  500  883  529    2,598 

Grundy 1,539  1,517  3,212  361    6,714 

Hamilton 434  290  548  163    1,488 

Hancock 689  623  1,468  192    3,064 

YouthCare‡ 

8,087 

 

497 

40 

100 

149 

27 

105 

27 

45 

72 

779 

220 

84 

72 

117 

236 

113 

60 

98 

229 

77 

481 

83 

25 

172 

230 

69 

298 

196 

40 

113 

85 

53 

92 
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HealthChoice of IL Enrollments— November 2024 (continued) 

County 

Aetna 
Better 
Health‡‡ 

Blue Cross/ 
Blue Shield 
of Illinois 

Meridian 
Health Plan 

Molina 
Healthcare CountyCare  County Total 

Hardin 444  197  419  52    1,129 

Henderson 470  166  346  176    1,195 

Henry 2,203  994  3,401  1,003    7,770 

Iroquois 906  1,370  1,670  1,328    5,401 

Jackson 3,359  2,554  5,410  2,140    13,731 

Jasper 552  309  355  188    1,478 

Jefferson 2,567  1,816  3,120  1,244    9,078 

Jersey 616  477  905  1,146    3,258 

JoDaviess 488  531  817  641    2,521 

Johnson 702  467  640  253    2,154 

Kane 10,131  46,751  30,224  4,903    92,751 

Kankakee 2,980  13,445  5,147  1,784    23,627 

Kendall 1,493  8,199  5,329  839    16,044 

Knox 2,372  1,175  2,955  4,381    11,121 

LaSalle 7,727  3,410  6,409  3,070    20,956 

Lake 14,491  37,352  52,408  5,894    110,918 

Lawrence 1,035  467  922  546    3,036 

Lee 1,479  1,131  2,148  549    5,408 

Livingston 2,223  771  1,327  1,557    6,021 

Logan 888  1,494  2,001  594    5,165 

Macon 8,315  5,405  7,362  4,426    26,304 

Macoupin 2,172  1,455  2,898  1,633    8,405 

Madison 6,423  5,985  18,977  14,339    46,998 

Marion 2,459  1,967  4,275  1,772    10,906 

Marshall 725  318  564  348    2,039 

Mason 663  506  853  646    2,790 

Massac 1,393  734  1,078  463    3,792 

McDonough 1,519  646  2,231  656    5,243 

McHenry 3,826  10,504  21,024  2,817    38,590 

McLean 3,401  3,105  7,163  8,662    22,883 

Menard 372  471  699  96    1,684 

Mercer 817  244  971  140    2,236 

Monroe 410  514  726  331    2,092 

Montgomery 2,050  1,109  1,701  1,096    6,135 

Morgan 1,458  1,750  3,125  773    7,271 

YouthCare‡ 

17 

37 

169 

127 

268 

74 

331 

114 

44 

92 

742 

271 

184 

238 

340 

773 

66 

101 

143 

188 

796 

247 

1,274 

433 

84 

122 

124 

191 

419 

552 

46 

64 

111 

179 

165 
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* Indicates at least one but fewer than six enrollees in the county to assure confidenƟality. 

* * CounƟes with minimal enrollment are not included in the total due to HIPAA. 

‡ YouthCare is administered by MeridianHealth as a specialty health plan for DCFS youth in care and former youth in care.  

‡ ‡   Formerly known as IlliniCare Health. 

HealthChoice of IL Enrollments— November 2024 (continued) 

County 

Aetna 
Better 
Health‡‡ 

Blue Cross/ 
Blue Shield 
of Illinois 

Meridian 
Health Plan 

Molina 
Healthcare YouthCare‡ CountyCare  County Total 

Moultrie 620  475  622  395  84    2,196 

Ogle 2,015  1,638  3,206  1,115  133    8,107 

Peoria 8,733  5,898  13,380  15,667  1,551    45,229 

Perry 1,153  660  1,140  651  132    3,736 

Piatt 479  237  579  567  92    1,954 

Pike 353  650  1,681  441  94    3,219 

Pope 293  134  214  51  19    711 

Pulaski 573  363  559  99  50    1,644 

Putnam 239  126  303  55  18    741 

Randolph 830  1,096  1,720  1,661  140    5,447 

Richland 1,019  632  1,032  684  120    3,487 

RockIsland 8,073  5,533  16,155  3,728  434    33,923 

Saline 2,225  1,151  2,467  880  172    6,895 

Sangamon 7,846  10,300  15,398  4,862  1,096    39,502 

Schuyler 287  193  434  142  34    1,090 

Scott 139  178  390  67  17    791 

Shelby 1,028  731  834  670  116    3,379 

StClair 7,520  7,820  24,240  16,157  1,348    57,085 

Stark 352  129  348  163  38    1,030 

Stephenson 726  727  5,617  3,064  149    10,283 

Tazewell 3,929  2,645  6,380  6,427  906    20,287 

Union 1,379  880  1,213  402  130    4,004 

Vermilion 4,579  2,255  5,008  9,615  536    21,993 

Wabash 768  483  625  244  56    2,176 

Warren 1,499  318  769  866  57    3,509 

Washington 487  368  582  284  70    1,791 

Wayne 1,098  587  988  355  119    3,147 

White 1,156  571  908  307  87    3,029 

Whiteside 2,605  2,192  4,272  1,292  176    10,537 

Will 15,787  49,914  29,573  7,019  1,106    103,399 

Williamson 3,957  2,800  5,567  2,238  448    15,010 

Winnebago 19,541  14,445  25,153  17,147  1,145    77,431 

Woodford 921  451  1,020  1,027  185    3,604 

Grand Total 357,483  709,132  728,304  298,108  33,155  416,799  2,542,981 


